
National Grid Participating Independent Installation Contractors

Independent Installation Contractor City State Phone E-Mail Website Air Sealing Insulation Barnstable Berkshire Bristol Dukes Essex Franklin Hampden Hampshire Middlesex Nantucket Norfolk Plymouth Suffolk Worcester
Bruin Corporation of Framingham, Inc. Ashland MA 508-881-8200 www.bruincorp.net Y Y x x x x x
Calyx Retrofit Attleboro MA 508-639-9595 office@calyxbuilds.com www.calyxbuilds.com Y Y x x x x x
New England Weatherization LLC Attleboro MA 508-639-9811 newenglandweatherizationllc@gmail.com Y Y x x x x
Merrimack Valley Insulation Billerica MA 978-888-3495 www.mvinsulation.com Y Y x x x
American Building Technologies LLC Boston MA 617-752-1570 jobs@abtinsulation.com www.americanbuildingtechnologies.com Y Y x x x x
McEachern Insulation, Inc. Braintree MA 781-849-6146 www.mceacherninsulation.com Y Y x x x x x x
Efficient Buildings Bridgewater MA 508-279-1110 efficientbuildings@gmail.com www.efficientbuildings.com Y Y x x x x
LMH Construction Group, LLC Brockton MA 508-326-2556 Y Y x x x x
Boston Insulation Corp Cambridge MA 617-395-4300 www.bostoninsulationcorp.com Y Y x x x x x x x x
Installed Measures, Inc. Coventry RI 401-451-8155 insl8@yahoo.com Y Y x x x x
Rhode Island Blown-In Cellulose Insulation, Inc. Cranston RI 401-741-5067 mikmac630@yahoo.com Y Y x x x x x
The Worthmore Group Danvers MA 978-408-3174 worthmoregroupinfo@gmail.com Y Y x
Hugh's Energy Corp Dedham MA 781-686-9380 www.hughsenergy.com Y Y x x x x x
Hopkins Energy Corporation Dennis MA 508-394-4986 sales@nhbinc.net www.nhbinc.net Y Y x x x
EAI East Boston MA 857-293-9770 EAI.Boston@gmail.com www.eaiboston.com Y Y x x x x x
Beyond Green Construction Easthampton MA 413-529-0544 www.beyondgreen.biz Y Y x x x
Cozy Home Performance LLC Easthampton MA 413-529-0200 www.mycozyhome.com Y Y x x x x
Alternative Weatherization, Inc. Fall River MA 508-567-4240 AlternativeWeatherization@gmail.com www.alternativeweatherization.com Y Y x x x x x x x x
Energy Doctor Fall River MA 508-672-4302 cedelisle1@yahoo.com Y Y x x x
Insulate 2 Save, Inc. Fall River MA 508-567-6706 www.Insulate2Save.net Y Y x x x x
Retrofit Insulation, Inc. Fall River MA 508-974-1010 www.retrofitinsulation.com Y Y x x x x x
Rogers Insulation Specialists Framingham MA 508-875-3700 www.rogersinsulation.com Y Y x x x x x x
Ideal Home Improvement, Inc.  Gill MA 413-863-2128 ellisjp@comcast.net www.idealhomeimprovementinc.com Y Y x x x x x
Energy Savers Home Performance Gloucester MA 978-290-6303 www.energysavershp.com Y Y x x
Cape Energy Solutions (HRM Group LLC) Gloucester MA 978-423-5727 www.capeenergysolutions.com Y Y x
Bryan G. Hobbs Remodeling Greenfield MA 413-775-9006 bryanhobbsremodeling@gmail.com www.bryanghobbsremodeling.com Y Y x x x x x
J.P. George and Son, Inc. Greenfield MA 413-774-3604 stephanie.george@verizon.net Y Y x x x x x
The Energy Specialists Hampden MA 413-885-6399 home.energy.solutions@gmail.com www.theenergyspecialists.net Y Y x x
Mill City Energy Harvard MA 508-382-2087 www.millcityenergy.com Y Y x x x
SDL Home Improvement Contractors, Inc. Hatfield MA 413-247-5739 PaulSDLHOME@gmail.com www.sdlhomeimprovement.com Y Y x x x x
E3 Efficiency New England Holden MA 508-259-9785 tshirley@e3ene.com www.e3ene.com Y Y x
Energia LLC Holyoke MA 413-322-3111 www.energiaus.com Y Y x x x
Pelletier Insulation Holyoke MA 413-538-6002 pattypell@yahoo.com Y Y x x x
Precision Remodeling, Inc. Holyoke MA 413-575-1097 www.preremo.com Y Y x x x x x
Advanced Energy Services LLC Hopedale MA 508-634-1010 al@advancedenergyllc.com www.advancedenergyllc.com Y Y x x x x x
Home Energy Solutions Huntington MA 413-667-3130 hmensolj@gmail.com www.solutioninsulation.com Y Y x x x x x
Gauthier Insulation, Inc. Ipswich MA 978-356-3483 www.gauthierinsulation.com Y Y x x
ESE, Inc. (Energy Saver Enablers) Jaffrey NH 603-532-6346 lois@esaverenabler.com www.esaverenabler.com Y Y x x x x x x x x
Tycasbra Energy LLC Jaffrey NH 603-593-5172 tycasbraenergy@yahoo.com Y Y x x x x x x
McIvor Home Improvement Kingston MA 774-222-5828 www.mcivorhomeimprovement.com Y x x
Polar Bear Insulation Co, Inc. Lawrence MA 800-696-7652 polarbearinsulation@gmail.com Y Y x x
Decumanus Green Design / Build, Inc. Lenox MA 413-281-0046 www.decumanusgreen.com Y Y x x x
Hot & Cold Energy LLC Leominster MA 508-615-0330 hotandcoldenergy@gmail.com Y Y x x x x x x
Dolphin Insulation, Inc. Littleton MA 978-266-1122 www.dolphin-insulation.com Y Y x x x
Insul-Kings Lowell MA 978-256-0092 www.insulkings.com Y Y x x x x
T.C. Building, Inc. Medfield MA 508-359-4528 tcbuilding1@gmail.com Y Y x x x x
Air-Tight Weatherization LLC Middleton MA 978-998-4684 www.air-tightweatherization.com Y Y x x x
Building Efficiencies LLC Nashua NH 855-288-3835 www.Building-Efficiencies.com Y Y x x x

Builder Services Group / Quality Insulation / Jones Boys
Nashua
Danvers
Vernon

NH
MA
CT

800-258-1002 www.truteam.com Y Y x x x x x x x

JM of New Bedford Company, Inc. New Bedford MA 508-992-5770 info@jmofnb.com www.jmofnb.com Y Y x x x
G.H. Property Energy LLC New Ipswitch NH 603-933-2311 GrahamHeagy@live.com Y Y x x
Caddis Insulation Newton MA 617-775-0113 www.caddisinsulation.com Y Y x x x x x x x
Bruin Corporation of Attleboro, Inc. North Attleboro MA 508-695-8222 sales@bruincorp.com www.bruincorp.com Y Y x x x x x x
Northeast Home & Energy North Grafton MA 508-839-7001 www.northeast-home.com Y Y x x x x x x x
The Energy Store (Energy Prz LLC) Northampton MA 203-448-6875 www.the-energystore.com Y Y x x x x
Frehill Insulation Company, Inc. Norwell MA 781-878-8678 fre1insul@yahoo.com Y Y x x x
Lantern Energy Norwich CT 877-878-3006 leads@lanternenergy.net www.lanternenergy.net Y Y x x x x x
Energy Loss Solutions Pascoag RI 401-436-4571 energylosssolutions@gmail.com Y Y x x x x x x x
A & M General Contracting Peabody MA 978-741-7777 amgeneralcontracting@verizon.net Y Y x x x x x
Graham Built Corp. Pembroke MA 781-829-5229 www.grahambuiltinc.com Y x x x x x x x x x
MDH Construction Plymouth MA 774-269-6002 mdhconstruction@hotmail.com www.mdhconstruction.com Y Y x x x x x x
McMahon Insulation Plymouth MA 781-831-1234 www.mcmahoninsulationma.com Y Y x x x x
Insulation Retrofit Systems Princeton MA 978-464-5439 www.insulationretrofitsystems.com Y x x
ThermPros, Inc. Quincy MA 617-271-0768 ThermPros7@gmail.com Y Y x x x x x x x
Alexander Insulation LLC Reading MA 781-397-9909 gja0613@gmail.com Y Y x x x
McLaughlin Weatherization Reading MA 508-989-9421 v9558@aol.com Y Y x x x x x x
Metro Insulation, Inc. Roslindale MA 617-325-2991 www.metroinsulationinc.com Y Y x x x
Atlantic Weatherization LLC Salem MA 978-744-8143 tpalm01@comcast.net Y Y x x x x
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Independent Installation Contractor City State Phone E-Mail Website Air Sealing Insulation Barnstable Berkshire Bristol Dukes Essex Franklin Hampden Hampshire Middlesex Nantucket Norfolk Plymouth Suffolk Worcester
Mass Weatherization, Inc. Salem MA 978-479-7481 MassWx@comcast.net Y Y x x x x
Superior Insulation LLC Smithfield RI 401-487-9922 www.insulationbysuperior.com Y Y x x x x x
Green Collar LLC South Hadley MA 413-532-1817 support@greencollarma.com www.greencollarma.com Y Y x x x
Cape Cod Insulation, Inc. South Yarmouth MA 508-775-1214 www.capecodinsulation.com Y Y x x x x
Potential Energy LLC Southington CT 844-937-6638 www.PotentialEnergyUS.com Y Y x x x x
Energy Protectors, Inc. Spencer MA 774-253-0277 www.energyprotectors.com Y Y x x x x
JASM Enterprises LLC Springfield MA 413-301-8010 info@jasmenterprises.com www.jasmenterprises.com Y Y x x x x
Urban & Sons Insulation Company, Inc. Springfield MA 413-783-0701 urbanandsonsinsulation@gmail.com Y Y x x x x x x
Fontaine Enterprises, Inc. Sturbridge MA 508-765-5020 insul8r58@yahoo.com Y Y x x x x x x x
Pro Insulation Sutton MA 508-917-8220 info@proinsulationct.com www.proinsulationct.com Y Y x x x x x
Bob's Insulation         Sutton MA 508-865-2312 bob@bobsinsulation.net www.bobsinsulation.net Y Y x x x
Baystate Energy Reduction LLC Sutton MA 508-581-4189 info@baystatenrg.com www.baystatenrg.com Y Y x x x x x
Superior Energy Solutions, Inc. Swansea MA 508-567-4109 Info@superiorenergysolutions.biz www.superiorenergysolutions.biz Y Y x x x x
Carbonneau Insulation LLC Tewksbury MA 603-598-3491 www.carbonneauinsulation.com Y Y x x
Affordable Building and Weatherization, Inc. West Warwick RI 401-965-8578 toddleducmmg@yahoo.com Y Y x x x x x x x x
Tupper Construction West Yarmouth MA 508-778-0111 admin@tupperco.com www.tupperco.com Y Y x x x x
Boston Insulation Industries, Inc. Weymouth MA 857-413-0600 s_kosova@yahoo.com Y Y x x
New England Insulation Company, Inc. Woonsocket RI 800-488-5407 westwind29@aol.com Y Y x x x x x x
Retro Tec Insulation LLC Woonsocket RI 401-762-0647 retrotecins@cox.net Y Y x x x x x
Moonworks Woonsocket RI 401-671-6400 www.moonworkshome.com Y Y x x x x x x x
Custom Insulation Company, Inc. Worcester MA 508-755-2315 www.custominsulation.com Y Y x x x x x
Accelerate Energy LLC Worcester MA 508-425-7076 www.accelerateenergy.com Y Y x x x x x
Energy Allstars Worcester MA 508-926-8195 www.energy-allstars.com Y Y x x x x x
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